PI3VT3306L Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number PI3VT3306L-DG
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Manufacturer Product Number PI3VT3306L
Description IC BUS SWITCH 1 X 1:1 8TSSOP
Detailed Description Bus Switch 1 x 1:1 8-TSSOP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

2-Bit, 2-Port, Low Voltage
Translator Bus Switch
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Packaging Code Package Description
PI3VT3306L L 8-pin TSSOP
PI3VT3306LE L Pb-free & Green, 8-pin TSSOP
PI3VT3306UX U 8-pin MSOP
PI3VT3306UEX U Pb-free & Green, 8-pin MSOP
Notes:
1.  Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
2.  X = Tape and Reel
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com